
ETHAN 2/25/2021

REF. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION CK'D QTY DRAWING NO.

2 PU-HB POWER UNIT H-L POWER UNIT, HIGH-LOW 1

3 AD-3820 12-06 12MJ-8MBSPP DUAL PORT 1

4 HA-16GS-12FJX 16GS-12FJX HOSE ADAPTER 1

5 HA-SU060 1" SUCTION HOSE 60" 1

6 HA-PR096 8M3K-10FJX-96.0 HOSE 1

7 AD-6801 10-8 ADAPTER 10MJ X 8MB 90 1

8 BO-1/4 FLANGE NUT 1/4 FLANGE NUT 5

9 BO-1/4x1/2 BHCS BOLT, BUTTON HEAD, 1/4x1/2 5

10 BO-1/4x1.5 BHCS BOLT, BUTTON HEAD, 1/4x1-1/2 2

11 FP-EH-SUPT BLK BLOCK SUPPORT E/H COVER 1

12 CC-15-019 1/4x3/4 SS PIN 2

13 HD-BP 3/64x19/32 BRIDGE PIN, 19/32 2

14 EL-NVX BIR500 4 POLE SOLENOID - PBEL&EH 1

15 EL-1gaB-192 1ga WIRE GROUND ( MOTOR - TO BATTERY - ) 1

16 EL-1gaR-192 1ga POWER ( SOLENOID TO BATTERY + ) 1

17 EL-.375 INSULATOR STUD RED STUD TERMINAL INSULATOR 2

18 BO-10MM X 16MM BSS 10MMX16MM BUTTON HEAD BLACK STAINLESS 2

19 BOS-#10 FW SS #10 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS 2

20 BOS-10-24-HNN SS 10-24 NYLOCK NUT STAINLESS 2

21 BOS-10-24X1/2 BHCS 10-24X1/2 BHCS BLACK STAINLESS 2

22 BO-1/4X1/2 FLHCS BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4X3/4 2

23 BO-1/4 FLHCS ¼ FLANGE NUT 2

24 EL-1gaR-010 1ga POWER ( SOLENOID TO PUMP + ) 1

25 FP-EH H-L COVER HEADACHE RACK 12VOLT H-L COVER 1

EH-HL SMALL BOX ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC SMALL PARTS BOX 1

HD-RUBBER ETRIM .1875 HD-RUBBER EDGE TRIM 3/16  "1 FOOT" 1

HD-CH 1 HOSE CLAMP HOSE CLAMP 1” 2

EL-W15-16-26T-9/0 16GA. WHITE W/BLACK TRACER 1

EL-PL-CLUTCH WIRE WEATHERPACK PLUG FOR CLUTCH 1

EL-SBC922005 BLUE SHRINK CONNECT 1

FP-EH-LATCH BRKT LATCH BRACKET, E/H 1

EL-RT552105 RING #10 INSULATED 1

EL-TERM. FUSE BLOCK TERMINAL FUSE BLOCK 1

EL-TERMINAL 300 FUSE TERMINAL 300 AMP FUSE 1

EL-TERMINAL REDCOVER TERMINAL FUSE BLOCK COVER 1

BO-1/4 FLANGE NUT 1/4 FLANGE NUT 2

BO-1/4x1/2 BHCS BOLT, BUTTON HEAD, 1/4x1/2 2

EL-.375 INSULATOR STUD RED STUD TERMINAL INSULATOR 1

Checked by Date

26

2 STAGE ELECTRIC / HYDRAULIC PARTS LIST

ASSEMBLY NO.

DRAWING NO.


